MODEL 161LCL
1.6 HP 2-Cycle Mini Cultivator

HRem Part
No. No.

Description

041723
530303
152363
616375
157651
380352
157677
715185
162679
157818
11. 380345
490037
530675
5651655
552141
553347
556688
157859
150235
110379
21. 584680
558965
558940
552414
574962
§75910
575884
575902
575928
592410
31. 556787
575852
584755
582402
715011
715094
7. 162172
167727
403683

CONORAWN

Wheel-plastic wtire
Grip-Hand

Boitt - carriage %-20 X 1%
Nut - hex %-20 Ctr. Lock
Washer - flat %
Bolt-hex Ya - 20 x 1%
Bolt - hex %-20 X 1%
Washer - flat 5/16

Nut - push 5/16

Washer - Felt

Bolt - hex %-20 X 5

Pin - Clevis 5/16 X 1%
Control - Throttle w/Cable
Decal - Warning

Decal - Throttie Control
Decal - Caution

Handle - Upper
Bolt-curved head 5/16-18 x 1%
Nut-wing 5/16 - 18
Tie - cable

Clutch - centrifugal
Handle - Lower RH
Handle - Lower LH
Decal-Hand Placement
Panel - Handle

Tine - Quter LH

Tine - Inner LH

Tire - Inner RH

Tine - Outer RH

Bracket - Depth Bar
Drum - clutch
Shield - Tine
Transmission - tine drive, includes #31
Depth Rod

Hairpin Cotter

Washer - Spilt Lock %
Washer - Curved

Screw - hex tap #10-16 x 1%
Deca! - engine shut-off
Engine - 2 cycle

*Contact engine manufacturer’s
authorized service dealer for
parts and warranty.

S/N 522466

O/M 542162 »
E/M 542601 S 44|
P/B 554691

223




